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Licensed to IHSAA Championship Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 2/3/2024 05:09 PM
Terre Haute South High School - Girls - 2/1/2024 to 2/3/2024
Terre Haute South High School

Results

Event 1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Event 2 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Final
Plainfield
1) Averie Keating JR
3) Allison Woodard SO
South Putnam
1) Megan Bumgardner JR
3) Kallie Pastore SR
Cascade
1) Hailey Dunn JR
3) Emma Phipps SO
Avon
1) Natalie Sommers SO
3) Grace Burris SR
Danville Community
1) Maddie Scrafton SO
3) Amelia Enslin SO
Terre Haute North Vigo
1) Ella Tapy SO
3) Kassandra Merritt SR
North Putnam
1) Addison Jones SO
3) Graci Hollis SR
Terre Haute South Vigo
1) Makenzie Ingle SO
3) Mia Belfi IR
Final
West Vigo
1) Cassie Roush SR
3) Amelia Targett SO

1:58.74
Taylor Brackney SR
Aubrie Keating FR
1:57.31
Bella Fanning SO
Elise Kendall SO
1:59.94
Shaelyn Skidmore JR
Isabelle Vieting JR
2:04.24
Kaitlyn Griffin JR
Addison Stewart JR
2:06.00
Zoey Twigg SR
Chloe Hacker SO
2:09.21
Katelyn Pittman FR
Caroline Gauer SR
2:09.28
Barbara Fuchs FR
Tayler Sillery FR
2:21.91
Shalynn Switzer 3JR
Madison Smithson SO

2:22.82
Sophia Bonomo 3JR
Ashlyn Sharp SO

:56.

:59.
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Final

Mila Hoffman
Erin Taylor
Adele Simon
Lyric Irish
Ella Thompson
Ava Becker
Taylor Schoen
Josey Helton
Final

Taylor Trusty
Chloe Hacker
Teagan Bendler
Anna Harvey
Zoey Twigg
Lilly Lanphier
Addalyn Brinkman
Stevie Keenan

Event 3 Girls 200 Yard IM
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Finals

Points
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Final

Taylor Brackney
Allison Woodard
Mya Irving
Natalie Sommers
Kaitlyn Griffin
Katelyn Pittman
Megan Bumgardner
Shaelyn Skidmore
Final

Katianne Bolinger
Avery Capps
Kassandra Merritt
Addison Jones
Victoria Paige
Grace All

Haylee Smith

July Owen

FR
JR
JR

JR
JR
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR

Event 4 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
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Event 5 Girls 1 mtr Diving

Final

Bethany Brown
Demme Hancewicz
Kallie Pastore
Maddie Scrafton
Poet Kenworthy
Elise Kendall
Caroline Gauer
Aleigha Sims
Final

Abigail Bousley
Megan Siereveld
Addison Stewart
Mia Belfi
Hailey Dunn
Graci Hollis
Meredith Ball
Bella Fanning

Finals
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Audrey Brown
Courtney Shostrand
Kalyn Alivio
Reagan Belleu
Haley Overton
Barbara Fuchs
Maddie Smith
Addisyn Lindsey
Danielle Mansfield
London Moore

Annie Bumgardner
Lillian Thome
Layla Norris
Cianni Mitchell
Katelynn Jones
Maci Turner

FR
FR
JR
FR

School Prelims
PFLD 2:11.44
PFLD 2:17.12
PFLD 2:24.28
AVON 2:24.54
AVON 2:27.38
THNO 2:30.70
SOPT 2:29.41
CASC 2:34.80
CASC 2:35.21
GCAS 2:35.60
THNO 2:38.58
NPUT 2:42.77
SOPT 2:48.46

WV 3:12.73
DANV 3:28.24
SOPT 3:30.27
School Prelims
AVON 24.76
THSO 25.55
SOPT 25.82
DANV 25.63
PFLD 26.22
SOPT 26.38
THNO 26.49
PFLD 26.23
CASC 27.09
PFLD 26.54
AVON 26.83
THSO 28.27
CASC 27.35
NPUT 27.71
GCAS 27.94
SOPT 29.55
School Semis
PFLD 272.60
CASC 243.60
THSO 256.25

WV 258.45
THSO 234.35
NPUT 253.15
PFLD 246.70

WV 232.45
PFLD 231.40
CASC 203.90
DANV 197.90

WV 200.10
THSO 181.65
DANV 189.50
AVON 174.40
CASC 172.05

.95
.35
.15
.95
.15
.10
.05
.75
.05
.50
.00
.10
.65
.25
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Event 6 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly
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Event 7 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Final

Averie Keating
Lyric Irish

Mila Hoffman
Allison Woodard
Juila Baker

Emma Phipps

Mia Belfi

Grace Burris
Final

Amelia Enslin
Kassandra Merritt
Isabelle Vieting
Katianne Bolinger
Toree Grimsley
Amelia Targett
Addi Gibson

Grace All

SO
SR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SO
FR
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Final

Aubrie Keating
Bethany Brown
Ella Thompson
Layla Johnson
Poet Kenworthy
Elise Kendall
Maddie Scrafton
Megan Siereveld
Final

Taylor Trusty
Abigail Bousley
Barbara Fuchs
Meredith Ball
Graci Hollis
Caroline Gauer
Addison Stewart
Ella Tapy

JR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO

Event 8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
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Final

Erin Taylor
Adele Simon
Makenzie Ingle
Natalie Sommers
Ava Becker

Katy Sanchez
Amelia Enslin
Katelyn Pittman
Final

Josey Helton
Teagan Bendler
Lilly Lanphier
Toree Grimsley

SO
FR
SO
FR
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13
14
15
16

Event 9 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Ashlyn Sharp
Anna Harvey
Addalyn Brinkman
Lily Vieting

SO WV
JR THNO
FR SOPT
FR CASC

202324GSWTerreHauteSouthFinals.htm

6:30.40
6:35.21
6:37.77
6:42.96

6:29.
6:29.
6:35.
6:50.

55
90
80
16

PN W

Final

1 Plainfield

10

1) Aubrie Keating FR

3) Poet Kenworthy SR
Avon

1) Mila Hoffman SO

3) Ella Thompson IR
Terre Haute South Vigo

1) Lyric Irish SR

3) Demme Hancewicz SR
Cascade

1) Hailey Dunn JR

3) Katianne Bolinger IR
Danville Community

1) Maddie Scrafton SO

3) Chloe Hacker SO
North Putnam

1) Addison Jones SO

3) Addison Everman JR
South Putnam

1) Bella Fanning SO

3) Victoria Paige FR
Greencastle

1) Avery Capps IR

3) Kylie Flint SR
Final
West Vigo

1) Cassie Roush SR

3) Audree Bauer SO
Terre Haute North Vigo

1) Claire Reed SO

3) Maylee Wenzel IR

Event 10 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

1:43.69
Averie Keating JR
Adele Simon FR
1:47.28
Erin Taylor SR
Bethany Brown JR
1:45.63
Layla Johnson SO
Mia Belfi JR
1:50.10
Taylor Trusty IR
Abigail Bousley FR
1:54.40
Zoey Twigg SR
Amelia Enslin SO
1:56.10
Graci Hollis SR
Barbara Fuchs FR
1:55.42
Stevie Keenan SR
Josey Helton SO
1:59.46
Taylor Ball FR
Meredith Ball SR

2:04.06
Grace All FR
Ashlyn Sharp SO

2:09.23
Elana Wayt SR
Katelyn Pittman FR

.85

.04

.99

.49

.66

.56

.25

.55

.70

34

32

30

28

26

24

22

18

14

1

16
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Final

Averie Keating
Juila Baker
Taylor Schoen
Makenzie Ingle
Hailey Dunn
Isabelle Vieting
Megan Bumgardner
Grace Burris
Final

Addi Gibson
Addison Jones
Ella Tapy

Ella Tischer
Claire Reed
Lilly Hay
McKenna Potters
Baylor Myers

SO SOPT
SO NPUT
SO THNO
FR GCAS
SO THNO
FR DANV
SO CASC
SO DANV
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Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
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Event 12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Final

Taylor Brackney
Kallie Pastore
Demme Hancewicz
Mya Irving
Layla Johnson
Kaitlyn Griffin
Bella Fanning
Shaelyn Skidmore
Final

Avery Capps
Aleigha Sims
Zoey Twigg
Victoria Paige
Shelby Cesinger
Lily Vieting
Olivia Whitaker
Sophia Bonomo

JR

JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
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Final

Plainfield

1) Allison Woodard SO

3) Taylor Brackney SR
Avon

1) Mila Hoffman SO

3) Ella Thompson IR
Terre Haute South Vigo

1) Lyric Irish SR

3) Makenzie Ingle SO
South Putnam

1) Elise Kendall SO

3) Megan Bumgardner 3JR
Cascade

1) Abigail Bousley FR

3) Isabelle Vieting JR
Terre Haute North Vigo

1) Kassandra Merritt SR

3) Ella Tapy SO
Greencastle

1) Meredith Ball SR

3) Kylie Flint SR
Danville Community

1) Baylor Myers SO

3) Teagan Bendler FR
Final
West Vigo

1) Audree Bauer SO

3) Reese Walters IR

2)
4)

3:56.06
Adele Simon FR
Aubrie Keating FR
3:52.48
Erin Taylor SR
Bethany Brown JR
3:49.37
Layla Johnson SO
Demme Hancewicz SR
3:55.99
Josey Helton SO
Kallie Pastore SR
4:05.22
Taylor Trusty JR
Emma Phipps SO
4:13.42
Anna Harvey JR
Caroline Gauer SR
4:27.76
Taylor Ball FR
Avery Capps IR
4:47.23
Toree Grimsley FR
Lilly Hay FR

5:34.28
Nora Bonomo JR
Grace All FR

.47

.26

.72

.26

.77

.75

.03

.81

34

32

30

28

26

24

22

18

5/5



